
Marine Biootechnology Lab Remodel, Bldg. 555
MANDATORY PRE-BID PARTICIPANTS 

 
DATE: 11/21/2013

TIME: 1:30pm           

MANDATORY PRE-BID PARTICPANTS

CIRCLE ONE

N
o. Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Prime / Sub Person Representing Company 

(Print Full Name) E-Mail Address

3 Anderson Systems 5958 Corta Street Goleta CA 93117 805/278-4425 805/278-4420
Prime / Sub

S. Jensen sjensen@andersys.com

10 BRANNON INC. DBA SMITH ELECTRIC SERVIC1340 W. Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5000 805/621-5050
Prime

Luke Jones da@smith-electric.com

1 Channel Coast Corporation 123 Santa Barbara Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/899-1227 805/899-8990
Prime

Jesse Walz jesse@channelcoastcorp.com

2 Diani Building Corp. 351 N. Blosser Road Santa Maria CA 93458 805/925-9833 805/928-2150
Prime

Greg Thompson gregt@diani.com

8 EJS Construction, Inc. 4998 Foothill Road Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6446
Prime

Paul Sanchez ejs.paul@verizon.net

4 Reed Mechanical 8376 Edison Drive Ventura CA 93001 805/768-6824 805/768-6825
Sub

Tom Reed tomr@reedmechsys.com

9 SBS Corporation 555 St. Charles, Suite 202 Thousand OaksCA 91360 805/494-4363 x13 805/494-4340
Prime

CJ Alatorre dalatorre@sbscorp.us 

5 Parker Brown, Inc. 6727 Variel Ave. Canoga Park CA 91303 818/999-5078 818/999-5078
Prime

Tom Featherstone tfeatherstone@parkerbrown.com

7 ProWest Construction 150 Castilian Drive Santa Barbara CA 805/705-2576 951/678-1034
Prime

Joe Linden Jlinden@prowestpcm.com

6 J & P Construction 2310 A Street Santa Maria CA 93455 805/352-1144 805/352-1156
Prime 

David Staton domingo@jp-construction.biz

11 AMG & Associates 29686 Constellation Road Santa Clarita CA 91355 661/251-7401 661/251-7405
Prime

Scott Pagel spagel@amgassociatesinc.com

12 Los Angeles Air Conditioning 1714 Lindbergh Court La Verne CA 91750 909/596-7077 909/596-6647
Prime 

Mohammad Alkhuder malkhuder@laair.net

13 Newton Construction 259 Higuera Street SLO CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584
Prime 

Andy Unger Eric@newtonconstruction.com

14 Oilfield Electric & Motor 1801 N. Ventura Ave. Ventura CA 93001 805/648-3131 805/648-4806
Sub

Mark Dilley mark@oilfld.com

15 Sant Maria Electric, Inc. 408 N. Broadway St. Santa Maria CA 93454 805/922-7777 805/925-5639
Prime / Sub

David Poorbaugh smedave@yahoo.com

16 Schmidt & Schmidt Construction 103 N. Nopal Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/218-0986 805/884-4903
Prime

Bruce Schmidt bruce.ssco@verizon.net
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